Ballott Batch
Royalton Justices of the Peace 2014

David M. Ainsworth, R
William C. Ballou, R
Allison N, Fulcher, R
John Dumville; D
Joshua "Bushrod” Powers, |
Bruce V. Post, R

Hoyt Bingham, D

Alison S. Gravel, |
Sandra Conrad, D
Susan Cain; D

Margaret "Peg" Elmer, D
Kate Caldwell, D
Spoiled

Blank

Write-ins

Totals

Winners highlighted in yellow

660
510
503
502
496
470
402
396
383
378
340
315
71
3151
33

8610

8610




